PRODUCT DATASHEET

ANSMANN APS 1500 Years Warranty*

Universal power supply 3 - 12 V DC to power many small electrical devices

Features
= 3-12VDCuniversal power supply to power many = Selectable output voltages by a rotary switch: 3V /
small electrical devices 4,5V / 5V /ev/7,5V/9Vv/12VDC;
= Regulated output voltage = Maximum output current: 1500mA bei 3-12V;
= Short circuit proof = Maximum output power: 18 W

» World wide application possible due to wide range
input (100-240V AC)
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Specifications

Input voltage

Max. output current
suitable for
Maximum power

Charging currents

Secondary plug set

Polarity socket

Stabilized

Voltage range

Average operational efficiency
Efficiency at low load

Power consumption at no load
Color

Packaging

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Article number:
Product content:

Customs tariff
number:

Packing Unit:

/ vttt 4

100 - 240V AC
1,5A
Universal
18W
Voltage Current
3,0V 1,5A
4,5V 1,5A
5.0V 1,5A
6,0V 1,5A
7,5V 1,5A
9,0V 1,5A
12,0V 1,5A
Yes

Yes

Yes

3-12VvDC

75.3 %

73,7 %

0,070 W

black

cardboard box

0-25°C

-25-70°C
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1201-0024

APS 1500 with 1.8m cable, 7
changeable adapters

85044082800

56 (600 x 350 x 270 mm|

136747164127

Power
4,5W
6.8W
7,5W
9,0wW
11,3W
13,5W
18,0 W
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