



ANSMANN APS 1500

Years Warranty*

Universal power supply 3 - 12 V DC to power many small electrical devices

Features

- 3 12 V DC universal power supply to power many small electrical devices
- Regulated output voltage
- Short circuit proof
- World wide application possible due to wide range input (100-240V AC)
- Selectable output voltages by a rotary switch: 3V / 4,5V / 5V / 6V / 7,5V / 9V / 12V DC;
- Maximum output current: 1500mA bei 3-12V;
- Maximum output power: 18 W



Voltage



Cable length



Charging current



Polarity inverter



Power



Adjustable Voltage





Article number: 1201-0024

Product content: APS 1500 with 1.8m cable, 7

changeable adapters

Customs tariff number:

85044082900

Packing Unit:

56 (600 × 350 × 270 mm)



Specifications

Input voltage	100 - 240V AC			
Max. output current	1,5 A			
suitable for	Universal			
Maximum power	18 W			
Charging currents	Voltage	Current	Power	
	3,0 V	1,5 A	4,5 W	
	4,5 V	1,5 A	6,8 W	
	5,0 V	1,5 A	7,5 W	
	6,0 V	1,5 A	9,0 W	
	7,5 V	1,5 A	11,3 W	
	9,0 V	1,5 A	13,5 W	
	12,0 V	1,5 A	18,0 W	
Secondary plug set	Yes			
Polarity socket	Yes			
Stabilized	Yes			
Voltage range	3 - 12 V DC			
Average operational efficiency	75,3 %			
Efficiency at low load	73,7 %			
Power consumption at no load	0,070 W			
Color	black			
Packaging	cardboard box			
Operating temperature	0 - 25 °C			
Storage temperature	-25 - 70 °C			